(OODUS	sashe	CC 4/##1901	2290, K	963. 9 LKK	
INS. CASE OWNER	Kennuth	ASS	SIGNMENT V/X/P	Date / Time : [[+	14.
Pre-assign / CCU Insured Vehicle No Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess See II :SS Is driver the owner	SKN BADDED-0	I LOTE MM INDIR	Place of Accid		176169.
If NO. Driver Nan Driver Tel	W. Color D. Color	(V/L: YES / NO		ORT: YES / NO : TP GIA REPO ity: % Final ? Yo	
STX 981	₹				
INSRS: WSP: TALLABILITY: TALLABILITY: RMKS	NSI WSI Tel:	ittey:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSE WSP Tel: Liabi RMB	lity:
Date/ Time	CTXUM > - X	SEIVULT	7-8	STAGE	DATE/PIC
	The later of	PET T	U A	Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	1001111111
- RIKHA		WAII.	ement (a)	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
	50%.	ACK INSTRUCT SETTE	rivent G	Notification ltr (if non-pickup): Call OE:	1
- P18/K	senans ma	inday approval		After cult lir to Ot: 13/8	10
- 61 BRC	He offer tils	\$3150 (Pending	acceptance).	Documentation Check List: Ha	miller Typist
	Diname a	motories	43170.	Notification by (if non-pickup) After call by to OI:	
	COMO DA BAS	DINGS VG. OFINA	Pending By).	Authorisation To Act:	
24/8 -	OV IN CALL	pass Admin +	o cluses	Release Veucher:	
		,		Final Repoir Bill:	
				Car Rental Invoice:	X
				Tinving Invoice	X
				LTA/GIA:	
				Medical Bill:	
				PIR:	\times
				Mandate/Reject Instruction:	//
				LOD	
		72 37		Payment Breakdown Form:	the second
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
	venani-est nijes			Others	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	A 71 - AV	Confirm by:	100
Repair Cost: L/G	ss 5650.00 (5 days) Reduction: 41/		Entail	Cel
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: DAS 19 4.1		mara	Email Cal	
Final Liability:	% 90 (Agreed	1 / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.	19.	If NO or B 28, Ass. Liu	
Repair Cost: 40045-90	55 7022.79	(WIGST)		hoth partie dia	Mana
Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): \$150	55 170.00 IS 60	days)		W/2+ (10)	
Loss of Income (LOI):	The second secon	7		1X	
LOR only LOU only			0240700204	(=)	-
GIAALTA Search	SS LOR+LOU	LOR+LOTREE	only one]	1	
Medical	55			1) Claim status; Norgal/Reject	Maxima Carda
Disbursement:	55	(e.g. Tow/ Indep	n in florid	2) Report Format:	Private action
Legal Cost	SS -	AC-E TOWERING	ACHIOCHE)	3) Survey fee:	-20101
	-85 July 2-36	Global Sum SS: 2	0.00-	and a servey see	-7:74
FINAL PAYMENT	Dute/Time:	Confirm with:	2.00	Email Call	
Payce 1:	00.0FIG 22	Name I: VIWATA	W WOTH DA	. 71	
Payce 2: (Strike if N.A.)	85	Name 2:	a color bi	C NO	
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3:		*	
A PROPERTY OF STREET	(ATM)	1,700000-070-			

ASS	IGNMENT
// 1.20/0	Veh Ho STX 9817 Yr Hoga 05, 10
From Date: 16 - 4 - 101-7	Type: M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
Estimated Cost:	Touck (Trailer or
OD (TP) WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	1 1291
To Inspect Vehicle No. SOX 9612	
at Workshop m/s Lim Tan motor	Q 1 501 TELEVISION OF STATE AND ADDRESS OF STATE ADDRESS OF
of BIK 176 Sin ming Drive 703-09	Sp.reading
Insured	Eng/No. WDD 2120472A158475
Policy No	
Claims No:	Gen. Cond: Good? Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured Excess:	Steering: Inorder? Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh. After 10-300 m	Modi Nil / S/Rim / STD ARIM or
	Tyre Size: F: 245/40R18
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or
Ball or Market Value. & 4//c	Front Reig 7
IDAC Appident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. / mm R/Bal. / mm
C Jan 12 Mar or No	L/Bal 7 mm L/Bal 7 mm
The Man of No.	D.O.A 8/7/19 DOL 16/7/19
Est Nepalis.	Survey held at
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS 7	010 4 1 .
Date: Person Contacted	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	2
	[0. d. #1 a17 / 18]
456501-	(Red = 41917/256)
Class/Time: File Pass to7 : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
; Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?	
n Add F	
*	Interview (\$) Probs
Report Format :	: Tech. Invs (\$) Ottom
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$. Weekend (\$

Mos Notherno USay 8 Mering After Paray



ESTIMATE TO REPAIR

VEHICLE NO. : SJX 981 Z

MAKE

: MERCEDES BENZ

MODEL

: E 250CG1

YEAR

: 2010

CHASSIS NO : WDD2120472A158475

SURVEYOR NAME DATE OF SURVEY

Kenneth (LKK)

16th July 2019

TIME OF SURVEY

DATE

: 9-Jul-19

DATE OF ACCIDENT : 8-Jul-19

THIRD PARTY REF : SKN 279 J / AXA

No.	Parts Description/ Labour	Туре	Unit Price	Nett Item Amt	Amount
				Bollmangs 1.501~ Bollmangs	
1 pc	O/S Rear Door	Nett		June	\$ 2,310.0
1 pc	O/S Rear Door Chrome Moulding	Nett	16	1.5010	\$ 107.0
1 pc	O/S Rear Door Rubber	Nett	. 0	B.	\$ 323.0
1 pc	O/S Front Door	Nett			\$ 2,260.0
1 pc	O/S Front Door Chrome Moulding	Nett		161.50IN	\$ 107.0
1 pc	O/S Front Door Rubber	Nett		101.701	\$ 323.0
1 pc	O/S Rear Sport Rim	Nett			\$ Da 800.0
	1				\$ 6,230.0
	Less 10%				\$ 623.0
					\$ 5,607.0
	To putty and spray painting			10001	\$ 1,100.0
	To check wheel alignment				\$ 80.0
	To transfer door fittings				\$ 80.0
					EUVOR
	Labour Charges				\$600 700.0
	Not Notherite				
	1184. 102				
	a rough &				
	Menony Ath Par	7			
	Mos Notherie	100			
			LOK Auto Con	Ullants henco notif	
			The state of the s	Die following: Water spay malle	
			- 107 484	and posterior postery	
			* Part street on	report to communication	9
rG/RA-	Total		* These party survey	Para a William Depart	\$ 7,567.0
G/RA-	lotai	-	The state of the state of	mits) most k	\$ 7,567.0
			If full out to Soul	TO THE RESIDENCE IN	BHH I

Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive #03-09 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721

To: 65-64520893 Fax: 65-64589127 Email admund@LTM.sg Website www.LTM.sg

Co.Reg No.1993072770

GST Reg No.M2-0019088-0

This occurrent must not be reproduced, in whole or in part, or disclosed to third party or parties without the prior written consent of Lim Tan Motor Pta Ltd

-> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner P	articulars
-----------------	------------

Owner ID Type: Singapore NRIC

Owner ID: 5380F

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.: SJX981Z

Vehicle to be Exported: No

Intended Deregistration Date: 08 Jul 2019
Vehicle Make: MERCEDES BENZ

Vehicle Model: E 250CGI

Primary Colour: Beige Manufacturing Year: 2009

 Engine No.:
 27186030025966

 Chassis No.:
 WDD2120472A158475

 Maximum Power Output:
 150.0 kW (201 bhp)

 Open Market Value:
 \$53,016.00

 Original Registration Date:
 14 May 2010

 First Registration Date:
 14 May 2010

Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid: \$53,016.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 13 May 2020

PARF Rebate Amount: \$26,508.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 13 May 2020

COE Category: B - Car (1601cc & above)

COE Period(Years): 10

 QP Paid:
 \$36,089.00

 COE Rebate Amount:
 \$3,055.00

 Total Rebate Amount:
 \$29,563.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 08 Jul 2019



Service Request Details

Claim

S9M01TCV

Reference

None &

Loss Date

July 8, 2019

Report Date

Jul 9, 2019 2:26:00 PM

Request Date

July 10, 2019

Due Date

July 17, 2019

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement



Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

SJX981Z

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) .

Menu

INIOGEI

E250

3.5.5

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

SHYAM PRASAD BADDEPUDI LAKSHMINARAYANA 9 TANJONG RHU ROAD, #07-02, 436894, Singapore 97516810 blshyam@yahoo.com

Claim Handler

GO Sashe

sashe.goms@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages

Invoices

History

Documents

Assessment

Metrics

Notes

New Message

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

richard@ltm.sg

Sent:

Tuesday, 9 July, 2019 4:28 PM

To:

SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey

Cc:

Mandy

Subject:

RE: Survey Request - Our Client: SJX981Z Your Insured: SKN279J D.O.A:

08/07/2019

Attachments:

GIA.PDF; ESTIMATE.pdf

Importance:

High

Categories:

Shekhar

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Good Afternoon Sir / Madam,

We are assisting our mutual client the vehicle owner of SJX981Z to submit a claim against your insured, SKN279J which we understand that you are insurer at the material time of the accident.

We now enclosed the following documents for your easy reference :

- Our client's GIA report
- Repair Estimate

Please let us have a list of your external surveyor for us to choose.

Thank you and regards,

Richard Ang

Claims Executive Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd

www. LTM.sg

+65 6452 0893 (Office)

+65 6458 9127 (Facsimile)

+65 8484 5418 (Mobile)

Like us in Facebook!!

www.facebook.com/LTMsg

www.facebook.com/LTM.Performance.Singapore



UM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD 科孫摩袋私人有限公司

COMMANY RELIGIRATION NO. 1710072770 GEF REDISTRATION NO. M2-0119080-0

MAIN DITICE / WORKSHOP

BUX 176 SIN MANG DRIVE SIN MANG AUTOCARE MOS ON/10/DE SINGAPORE 3/5721

TIL: -05 8452 1899 FAX: -05 6458 9127 TIL: -05 6452 2218 FAX: -05 6452 2258

BLK 5 18C1DH C W01-38/40/42 SIN MANG INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SINGAPORE S75444

BMAK: SHICKELTHING







24hrs Helphne: +85 64520893

WWW.LIMASS

IMPORTANT NOTICE

SMFCHTART MOTICE.
This sensel, including all attactments may contain confidential or legally provinged information.
This sensel of this email to any person other than the intended recipient is not a waver of confidentiality or privilege of the information, if you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sensel immediately, chiefe the areal and do not copy, distribute or disclose its contents.
Flease note that any views or options presented in this email are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of the company.

Date: 21/08/2019



51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933. TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Immediate Advice

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Survey Details:

Date of loss	8-Jul-19
Date of appointment	11-Jul-19
Date of survey	16-Jul-19
Location of survey	LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	Third party
Vehicle number	SJX 981Z
Make and Model	MERCEDES BENZ E250CGI
Date of registration	14/5/2010
Excess	
Market Value	\$41,000
Parf Rebate	\$29,563
Nett Loss	\$11,437

Repair details:

Initial Estimate	S	7,567.00

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts	\$ 5,316.30
Check items (estimate)	\$ -
Labour	\$ 1,740.00
Total	\$ 7,056.30
Lump Sum(if applicable)	\$ 5,650.00
Number of days for repair	5



51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Remarks:				

Mandate:

Liability(TP)	50%	
Proposed repair cost	\$ 3,022.75	W/GST
Loss of use	\$ 150.00	5days x \$60
Loss of rental	\$	
Loss of income	\$ 25	
LTA search fees	\$	
Others	\$ 	
Proposed Total	\$ 3,172.75	

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) *

Menu



<MANDATE IA> - S9M01TCV {ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKN 279J(OI) & SJX 981Z(TP) ON 08/07/2019}

Type

O Question

Message

LIABILITY: 50% BOLA S19: INFORMED OI ABOUT TP CLAIM AND NCD ISSUE. AGREED TO SETTLE AT BEST. WE SEEK YOU MANDATE AT \$3172.75 BASE ON 50% (CLAIMING LOU). MANDATE IA HAS BEEN UPLOADED INTO SMARTCLAIMS. KINDLY LET US HAVE YOUR APPROVAL/INSTRUCTION, THANKS -CECILIA

Reply

Menu



Re:<MANDATE IA> - S9M01TCV {ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKN 279J(OI) & SJX 981Z(TP) ON 08/07/2019}

Type

Q Question

Message

Dear Cecilia, please proceed as per IA recommendation. Thank you.

Reply



3 1 JUL 2019

Date:	Your Ref: CC4/ASM19012290/gb3
(WITHOUT PREJUDICE)	Our ref: LTP072019/061 (SJX 981 Z)
Allentine To . MR OCCULA CUIDUS	(From I Mid Auto Consultants Dir. 144)
Attention To : MS CECILIA CHONG	(From LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd)
nsurance Company : AXA INSURANC	E PTE LTD
Dear Sir/Mdm,	
N THE MATTER OF ACCIDENT INVOLVING	3 SJX981Z & SKN279J ON 08.07.2019
We refer to the above matter.	
We are instructed and authorised by our c	lient to quantify, to act and negotiate settlement
In related to the above road traffic acciden	it that was caused by your insured.
All supporting documents are enclosed he	erewith:-
[x] Authorization To Act	[x] Original Tax Invoice no. INV42171
Original Rental Receipt and Agreemen	nt [] LTA search receipt
[] Letter Of Discharge	t 1
Survey was done by Insurance instruct	ion and was survived by Mr Kenneth
on 16-Jul-19	and the service of the restriction
As a result of the accident, our client's vel	nicle was damaged and has been put to loss and
Expenses, particulars of which are as folio	ows:-
1] Cost of repair (inclusive of 7% GST)	\$ 6,045.50
2] Loss of Use (\$80.00 x 5 days)	\$ 400.00
Total	\$ 6,445.50
your payment. Payment to be issued	tter within 14 days. If you agreeable to the above, please forward directly to LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD within 4 weeks. Should there by settlement agreed is WITHOUT PREJUDICE to the related injury
ciaim.	
Your faithfully	
Mandy Lim	

Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive #03-09 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721

Tel:65-64520893 Fax:65-64589127 Email: edmund@LTM.sg Website: www.LTM.sg

Email: mandy@ltm.sg

Co.Reg No.199307277D GST Reg No.M2-0019086-0

This document must not be reproduced, in whole or in part, or disclosed to third party or parties without the prior written consent of Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd

Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto) From:

Wednesday, 31 July 2019 12:27 PM Sent:

blshyam@yahoo.com To:

YOUR REF: SKN 279J (OUR REF: CC4/ASM19012290/Kgb3) *** ACCIDENT INVOLVING Subject:

SKN 279J & SJX 981Z ON 08/07/2019 *** (NO ACTION REQUIRED)

31 JULY 2019

BADDEPUDI LAKSHIMINARAYANA SHYAM PRASAD

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF : CC4/ASM19012290/Kgb3

YOUR REF : SKN 279J

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKN 279J AND SJX 981Z AT/ALONG CENTRAL BLVD AFTER MARINA VIEW BEF RAFFLES QUAY ON 08/07/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SJX 981Z against your motor insurance policy.

Both parties involved have given conflict of version. Based on the circumstances of accident and both parties damage profile, there is no conclusive evidence to substantiate either's parties version. We are of the view that the case would be settled at equal liability.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to ceciliachong@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Driver's Work Permit
- Employment Letter/ Authorisation letter from your company
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6749 4274 or email us at ceciliachong@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards, Cecilia Chong | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: CeciliaChong @lkkauto.com| fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

To Whom It May Concern

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

I/We, RAFLIS ('the third party Claimant') of 828 MOUNTBATTEN ROAD SINGAPORE 437821 (Address) owner of SJX981Z (vehicle number) hereby authorize LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD ('the workshop') to act for me with respect to my/our claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or Loss of use ('claim') for my/our vehicle number SJX981Z that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 08-Jul-19 (date) along CENTRAL BOULEVARD TOWARDS SHENTON WAY (locate on) involving vehicle number SKN279J (the accident').

I/We further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.

Dated this 8th (day) of July (month) 2019 (year)

Signed By ' the third party claimant '

Signed By ' the workshop'



AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehicle No:	SKN 279J	(Insd veh)	
	SJX 9812	(TP veh)	Model: MERCEDES BENZ E250
Date of Accident/ Time:	86/07/2019 / 10:10		

	i construction in the constant		nly for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA doe		
	BOLA Liability: 50	(%)	Assessed Liability (*):	(%)	
B)	For GIA Registered W	orkshop:	BOLA Applicable: Yes/No BOLA	Scenario No: 14	
A)	For Non GIA Register	ed Works	op: Agreed Liability(%)		
Is Third F	Party Workshop GIA Register	red? [YES [] NO (Kindly indicate below)		
Payee N					
Final Set	tlement Sum	:\$	3,170.00	(global sum)	
		15			
Others:		:5			
LTA / GIA	Search Fee	:5			
Rental ()f	anyl	:5		days at 5 per da	
Loss of U		15	150.00	6 days at \$30.00 per da	
Final Rep		:5	3,022.75	(W/GST)	
Repair Es	timate	1.5	8,096-49		

NOTE:

- 1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.
- 2. THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.
- 3. AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR NIGHTS IN LAW.

Only applicable to rental claim - All document are to be submitted with this settlement confirmation. In the event, rental agreement / invoices are not received within 7 days of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revert to loss of use claim per the NIMA rates.

We/I confirmed that this is a full and final settlement that we and or our client have/had/has against you (AXA and their policyholder/authorised driver/tortfeasor) for any and all losses (past/present/future) arising from this accident

We confirmed that we have the authority of our client to act for and on their behalf of this accident.

Signature of workshop representative / Workshop stamp Name of Representative: Mandy Lim

Date: 23rd August 2019

Signature of Witness (Workshop stamp (if applicable)
Name of Witness: Richard Ang

Date: 23rd August 2019

Signature of AXA's surveyor/representative: Name of AXA's surveyor /Representative: Date:

Telephone: +65 6880 4888 - axa.com.sg



LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD 林陳靡喀私人有限公司

Company's Registration No.: 199307277D OST Registration No.:M2-0119066-0

Branch

(Warranty and Performance) Blk 9 Sector C #01-38/40/42 Sin Ming Industrial Estate, Singapore 575644 Tel: +65 6452 2135 Fax: +65 6452 2159

: SO42442

: SJX981Z

: E250 CGI

: MERCEDES BENZ

MILEAGE :

W.O NO.

CAR NO.

MAKE

MODEL

Main Office / Workshop Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive #03-09/10/06 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721

> Tel: +65 6452 ()893 (24Hrs) Fax: +65 6458 9127 Email: salcs@LTM.sg

> > WWW.LTM.SG

Blk 17 Sector A #01-65 Sin Ming Industrial Estate, Singapore 575675

RAFLIS

828 MOUNTBATTEN ROAD

SINGAPORE 437821

ATTN TEL

FAX A/C NO. : 30R0/174

DESCRIPTION

MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

TAX INVOICE

NO

: INV42171

DATE

: 29-07-2019

TERMS

: COD

PAGE

: 1

U.PRICE DIS QTY

TO LUMP SUM REPAIR AS RECOMMENDED BY SURVEYOR

1 UNIT

AMOUNT 5,650.00

SINGAPORE DOLLARS: SIX THOUSAND FORTY FIVE AND FIFTY CENTS ONLY

D.O.A: 08.07.2019 REMARKS:

LKK REF: CC4/ASM19012290/gb3

TOTAL QTY:

1.00

SUBTOTAL 5,650.00 DISCOUNT 0.00 TOTAL 5,650.00

GST 7 % NET

Deposit

Balance

395.50 6,045.50 0.00

6,045.50

CUSTOMER NAME / SIGNATURE / DATE

Customer Acknowledgement

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE(S)

I/We confirm that I/We incurred the repair costs herein and will observe my/our Agreement with the repairer. I/We declare the repair for the above vehicle have been completed to my/our satisfaction



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Intern	ationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1901	2290/Kgb3q2
AXA	HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO N:SASHE		Date: 03-09-2019 Code: ASM	
1.		Policy Particula	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLA	M
	Insured Veh.	SKN 279J	Veh. Inspected	SJX 981Z
	Policy No.	VPA/P1498500	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S9M01TCV	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	11/07/2019
2.		Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition	15 S
	Make & Model	MERCEDES BENZ E 250	c.c	1796
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2010
	Chassis No.	WDD2120472A158475	Colour	METALLIC GOLD
	Odometer	97587	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		Cond	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	245/40 R18	PIRELLI	7 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	245/40 R18	PIRELLI	7 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	245/40 R18	PIRELLI	7 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	245/40 R18	PIRELLI	7 mm
4.		Descri	otion of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	O/S REAR BODY.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.	40	
5.		Gene	eral Information	
	Accident Date	08/07/2019	Inspection Date	16/07/2019
	Survey held at	LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD		*
		BLK 176 SIN MING DRIVE #03-09 SIN MING AUTOCAR SINGAPORE 575721	E	
5a.	Card and the		Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"VICE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS.	VITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	IS. ED REPAIRS.
5b.			te Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	5 Working Day	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJX 981Z

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			1117
1	O/S REAR DOOR (N) (CONSISTENT)	BENT / WARPED	2,310.00	2,310.00
1	O/S REAR DOOR CHROME MOULDING (N) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	107.00	107.00
1	O/S FRONT DOOR (N) (CONSISTENT)	BENT	2,260.00	2,260.00
1	O/S FRONT DOOR CHROME MOULDING (N) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	107.00	107.00
1	O/S REAR SPORT RIM (N) (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	800.00	800.00
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-558.40	-558.40
			5,025.60	5,025.60
1	O/S REAR DOOR RUBBER (SN) (CONSISTENT) (50%)	NECESSARY	323.00	161.50
1	O/S FRONT DOOR RUBBER (SN) (CONSISTENT) (50%)	NECESSARY	323.00	161.50
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-64.60	
			581.40	323.00
	LABOUR			
	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING.		1,100.00	1,000.00
	TO CHECK WHEEL ALIGNMENT.		80.00	60.00
	TO TRANSFER DOOR FITTINGS.		80.00	80.00
	LABOUR CHARGES.		700.00	600.00
			1,960.00	1,740.00
	GRAND TOTAL		7,567.00	7,088.60
	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS		911 614	5,650.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19012290/Kgb3q2

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No Bability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

SERVICE REQUESTS

*

CLAIMS

Vehicle Information	Incident Vehicle SDR9612 Registration #	Make TPVD MERCEDES	Model 6250	Service Address		Primary Contact/Insured	SHYAM PRASAD BADDEPUDI LAKSHMINARAYANA 9 TAMJONG BHJ ROAD, 407-02, 436894.	Singapore 97516810 bistyam@yakoo.com
Actions	Most Step Wall for Approve invoke	AMThoritic						
SAMOITCA	CC4/A5M19012290/Kgt3q2	8 Auly 2019	9 AUZO19 2:28:00 PM	10 July 2019		LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	Third Party Webide Damage	Pending wethcation - Direct Settlement
Claim	Reference	Loss Date	Report Date	Request Date	Due Date	Vendor Name	Type of Loss	Services

Additional Instruction	guo.						No. of the last of	
Messages few	Protess	History	Оосытияния	Assessment Metrics	Metrics	Authen		
Socument Type		Docum	Document Sulfype					
4 1/10 - 17	2							
HAME				¥		308-7995	AUTHOR	DATE
Licenseice Chad	ghida			Briegice		Surveyor/ Assessor expense	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	5 September 2019

Claim Handler

GO Sashe

¥	
- ic	
- in	
£	
988	
816	
126	
Ē.	
£	
Ž	
至	
5	
8	
ž	
780	
CHAS	
3	
- in	
92	
90	
並	
Ę	
515	
9	
- 80	
Nice	
85	
570	
pue	
eve eve	
- Gp	
S	
Æ	
Ē	
8	
dain	
a/c	
S,	
ĕ	
X.	
ms.a	
.00	
artc	
E.	
VD	
in	
Ħ	

	TVPE	MAPTHE	AUTHOR	DANI
LARCHINIDECTION (1) Lette	Forms, / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	5 September 2019
LickAlpatroentta (II pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LIOR AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	5 September 2019
■ PAYMENT BREAKDOWN_EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FGBMAgniff	Forms / Claim Documents	Saintaction / Discharge Voocher	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	5 September 2019
AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORMard	Forms / Claim Documents	POA / Authority Letter	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	5 September 2019
WORKSHOP INVOICE put	Premice	Repaire	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	5 September 2019
ALETTER TO OILPH	Letters and Correspondence	Policy Holders / Imaged	LISICAUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	5 September 2019
LIOC SURVEY PHOTO aid	Reports & Statement	Others	LIKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP]	21 August 2019
MANDATE IA DIO 21062019 pett	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TR)	21 August 2019
TP EST LIST MARKED and	Reports & Statement	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TPI	21 August 2019
PARF COE REBATE put	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP]	21 August 2019
LKK RESURVEY PHOTO pott	Reports & Statement	Others	USK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	21 August 2019
	Reports & Statement	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [79]	17 July 2019
EMAIL TP RPLINE	Letters and Correspondence	Workshap	VISHMU BATHAM Sheithan	10 AAy 2019
SURVIVOR APPOINTED.mig	Latters and Correspondence	Werkshop	VISHBIJ BATHAM Sinsbar	10 Adv 2019

DANK UNKADID

9 Auty 2019

9 Auty 2019

AUTHOR GO Sathe

MAR TYPE Victors DHAKAL Raghay

GIA Report

Reports & Statement

SKN2797 INSO GIA REPORTEDE

Evidence

SiO42791 - Ot video, AVI

HORS
inve
tabe
698
261
100
nmb
SHI
Regul
viceF
?ser
B815/
regn
Nice
#/se
htm
ests
-rean
nice
7F-58
endc
A-XBj
ulfind
White
porta
É
sq/cla
EOG
аха
aims
nartclar
ms.qv
W:SO
Ħ